
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
229 
77 

112 
31 

777 
16 
15 
17 

119 
33 
7 

13 
116 
99 

111 
157 
270 

8 
47 

599 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 

Name 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
JP SARKIS 
RODRIGO GINATO 
ENRICO QUEIROGA 
NELSON SEGOVIA 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
JOAQUIM FRONZA 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
ROMEO FERRANTE 
GABRIEL KAVALCO 
GUSTAVO TREVISAN 
GABRIEL CAIRES 
LEONARDO SECKLER 
MANOEL MARTINS 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
IGOR OHPIS 
WERNER 
LUCA SIGNORELI 
ANTONIO SCHEFFER  

Laps 
20 
19 
18 
20 
16 
20 
19 
20 
18 
19 
19 
18 
20 
20 
17 
20 
18 
15 
20 
19 

Best Tm 
58.049 
58.053 
58.099 
58.586 
58.646 
58.726 
58.867 
58.869 
58.932 
58.995 
59.019 
59.053 
59.150 
59.158 
59.285 
59.308 
59.870 
59.870 
59.965 

1:00.125 

Diff 

0.004 
0.050 
0.537 
0.597 
0.677 
0.818 
0.820 
0.883 
0.946 
0.970 
1.004 
1.101 
1.109 
1.236 
1.259 
1.821 
1.821 
1.916 
2.076 

Gap 

0.004 
0.046 
0.487 
0.060 
0.080 
0.141 
0.002 
0.063 
0.063 
0.024 
0.034 
0.097 
0.008 
0.127 
0.023 
0.562 

0.095 
0.160 

In Lap 
11 
15 
7 
6 
7 
6 

18 
6 
6 
7 
7 
3 

15 
7 

13 
6 

14 
9 

11 
9 

2nd Best 
58.136 
58.243 
58.180 
58.596 
58.779 
59.055 
58.908 
59.124 
58.996 
59.108 
59.070 
59.147 
59.247 
59.272 
59.296 
59.384 

1:00.000 
1:00.279 
1:00.018 
1:00.192 

2nd Lap 
8 

14 
9 
8 
6 
7 

16 
3 
3 

16 
11 
15 
20 
9 

12 
7 

15 
11 
8 

19 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

4o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:42:29 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/03/2024 09:42 


